Nombre

Mario Carazo Zeleddn

Rodolfo Gonzélez Cuadra
Edgar Enrique Quirds Nufiez
Adrian Eduardo Quiros Araya
Ana Cecilia Rodriguez Quesada

Junta Directiva General de BN Vital OPC
Monto de dietas pagadas durante el 2020

Retencion 15% Imp.

Monto Bruto
sobre Renta

5,030,760.00 754,608.00
5,240,375.00 786,050.00
5,240,375.00 786,050.00
5,030,760.00 754,608.00

5,240,375.00 786,050.00

Monto Neto

4,276,152.00
4,454,325.00
4,454,325.00
4,276,152.00
4,454,325.00

Periodo devengado

Enero a Diciembre 2020
Enero a Diciembre 2020
Enero a Diciembre 2020
Enero a Diciembre 2020
Enero a Diciembre 2020

Puesto

Presidente
Vicepresidente
Tesorero
Fiscal
Vocal

Uso Interno

25,782,645.00 3,867,366.00

21,915,279.00



Uso Interno



Uso Interno



total

Uso Interno



